Class => Saturday:Jumping-1

Level => Beginner

Height => 16

Class
Type
Regular
Regular

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Class
Type
Select
Select

Height

16
16

Height

20
20
20
20
20
20

Height

20
20

Handler Name

Allyssa Long
Derek Hall

Handler Name

Dawn Wood
Susan Greenholt
Sarah Indano
Kathleen Schaefer
Joy Allingham
Bobbie Bhambree

Handler Name

Nicholas Peppes
Sue Peppes

Dog

Prince
Rhea

Dog

Hawkeye
Jagger
Lyra
Huey
Izzy
Phuncky

Dog

Jace
Jax

SCT

58
58

SCT

48
48
48
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51
51

Time

0.00
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44.47
0.00
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m
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YPS

5.78

YPS

3.26
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Level => Novice

Height => 16
Class .
Type Height
Regular 16
Regular 16
Class .
Type Height
Select 16

Height => 20
Class .
Type Height
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20

Height => 22
Class .
Type Height
Regular 22

Handler Name

Kelly Ries
Donna Staivecki

Handler Name

Susan Greenholt

Handler Name

Sue Peppes
Judith Kolva
Sara Gagnon
Martha Bell
Betsy Carter
Jeanna Goundie

Handler Name

Shirley Loos

Dog

Lane
Cinco

Dog

Kai

Dog

Ember
Nova
Kaianne
Singer
Circe
Wally

Dog

Perfect Ten

SCT

55
55

SCT

51

SCT

48
48
48
48
48
48

SCT

48

Time

0.00
0.00

Time

27.18

Time

36.04
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time

24.56

Faults YPS
E

E

Faults YPS
10 5.33
Faults YPS
5 4.02
E

E

E

NFC

ABS

Faults YPS
5 5.90

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
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	Class
	Saturday:Jumping-1
	Beginner
	16
	20

	Novice
	16
	20
	22




